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Name

Yuki Ikeda
Peter Butt
Aayman Tamang
Ajay Pandit Chhetri
Rainer Hillbrand
Roan Tamang
Narayan Gopal Maharajan
Raj Kumar Shrestha
Sonam Drukpa
Tesuo Shimoda

Janvan
Bart Beuzekom
Tan Tryhorn
Guy Dekelver
Kijung Kim
Alexander Heidenberger
Bhairab Deuri
Laxmi Magar
Tyler McMahon
Makesh Kumar
Paul Cooper
K
Venkateswarlu Reddy

Bahadur
Purna Pradhan
Matt Rousu
Morris Hasselberg
Mithras Ljungberg
Fredrik E Malmberg
Elias Sjostrom
Suraj Malik
Bibhuti Nath Jha
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STAGE One RESULTS
Male 18-39 category

Gender
m
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Category
18-39
18-39
18-39
18-39
50-59
18-39
18-39
18-39
18-39
50-59

18-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
18-39
18-39
18-39
18-39
40-49

18-39

18-39
18-39
18-39
18-39
18-39
18-39
18-39
18-39

Weighted
Time
2:22:10
2:27:15
2:33:22
2:34:45
2:34:48
2:35:50
2:40:25
2:50:50
2:50:58
2:56:07

3:03:50
3:06:25
3:12:35
3:15:27
3:15:45
3:15:48
3:16:54
3:24:14
3:28:15
3:34:12

3:39:42

3:39:43
3:43:26
3:56:20
3:56:40
4:04:45
4:04:45
4:44:50
5:28:30

Actual
Time
2:22:10
2:27:15
2:33:22
2:34:45
2:52:00
2:35:50
2:40:25
2:50:50
2:50:58
3:15:41

3:03:50
3:39:19
3:18:32
3:21:30
3:21:48
3:15:48
3:43:45
3:24:14
3:28:15
3:40:50

3:39:42

3:39:43
3:43:26
3:56:20
3:56:40
4:04:45
4:04:45
4:44:50
5:28:30
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Male 40-49 category

Guy Dekelver m 40-49 3:12:35

Kijung Kim m 40-49 3:15:27

Alexander Heidenberger m 40-49 3:15:45

Paul Cooper m 40-49 3:34:12
Male 50-59 category

Rainer Hillbrand m 50-59 2:34:48

Tesuo Shimoda m 50-59 2:56:07

Female

category

Tan Tryhorn f 40-49 3:06:25

Laxmi Magar f 18-39 3:16:54




